

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.36 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.09.2025	<p><u>RY,J</u></p> <p><u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u></p> <p>Both the counsel are present.</p> <p>Heard the learned counsel for the petitioner/appellant.</p> <p>For hearing respondents, list on 09.09.2025.</p> <p><u>A.S.No.36 of 2025</u></p> <p>List on 09.09.2025</p> <p>(B/o) gvr</p>	